Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calum Chittleburgh - (801024) - Warrender Baths Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

1:02.08 455

1:05.17 394

1:06.80 365
1:07.13 360
1:08.54 338
1:19.29 218
1:19.45 217
1:20.28 210
1:23.81 185
1:26.38 169
1:28.00 160
1:30.91 145
1:31.65 141
1:39.91 109
1:40.33 108
1:49.21 83

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

1:05.17 394
1:02.08 455
1:06.80 365
1:07.13 360
1:08.54 338
1:19.45 217
1:19.29 218
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Date

09/12/16
07/10/17
17/09/16
19/12/15
10/10/15
14/09/14
11/10/14
27/04/14
16/02/14
07/04/13
13/10/13
23/12/12
23/12/12
21/01/12
04/03/12
22/05/11

Date

07/10/117
09/12/16
17/09/16
19/12/15
10/10/15
11/10/14
14/09/14

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
WBC Championships 2017

Warrender Championships

Cumbernauld Christmas Sprints 2015
WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Haddington 100's Meet

Warrender Championships

Midlothian Spring Meet

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014
Midlothian SC Sprint Meet

Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet
Carnegie Open Winter Meet

Carnegie Open Winter Meet

Carnegie Graded Spring Meet

East District Challenge Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough meet

Meet

WBC Championships 2017

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Warrender Championships

Cumbernauld Christmas Sprints 2015

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Warrender Championships

Haddington 100's Meet

Venue

Edinburgh
Michael Woods Centre
Glenrothes
Cumbernauld
Glenrothes
Mercat Gait
Glenrothes
Presonpans
Belshill
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Glenrothes

West Lothian

Venue

Michael Woods Centre
Edinburgh

Glenrothes
Cumbernauld
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Mercat Gait

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

Level

2

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:20.28
1:23.81
1:28.00
1:26.38
1:30.91
1:31.65
1:40.33
1:39.91
1:49.21
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210
185
160
169
145
141
108
109
83

27/04/14
16/02/14
13/10/13
07/04/13
23/12/12
23/12/12
04/03/12
21/01/112

22/05/11

Midlothian Spring Meet

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet
Midlothian SC Sprint Meet

Carnegie Open Winter Meet

Carnegie Open Winter Meet

East District Challenge Meet

Carnegie Graded Spring Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough meet

Presonpans
Belshill
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Glenrothes
Dunfermline

West Lothian

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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